		A		
FORM PTO-1595 (modified)	03-05-200	14	U.S. DEPARTMENT	OF COMMERCE
(Rev 6-93)		IIII REE	Paten	t and Trademark Office
	III III III III III III III III III II	13		
To the Director of the United States Pa	1056867	Tiease record the attached		ies thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):		Name and address of	receiving party(ies):	0
Yoshinobu YAMAKITA 2/27/	04	Sanyo Electric Co 5-5, Keihanhondo Moriguchi-shi Osaka 570-8677	ori 2-chome,	10/787139 10/787139
Additional conveying party(ies) Notative of conveyance: ASSIGNMENT	0			
Execution Date:				
February 16, 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number		Additional name(s) & add	dress(es) attached?	NO
If this is being filed together with a new a A. Patent Application Number(s):	application, the execu	ition date of the application	2004	uary 16,
Name and address of party to whom cor	Additional numbers	attached? NO	107871	39
concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applic	cations/patents involved	d: 1
	(7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §	3.41): \$40	.00
William T. Ellis	.	X Check Enclosed		
FOLEY & LARDNER Washington Harbour	} :	N Officer Efficiosed		
3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500		Charge to deposit a	account	
Washington, D.C. 20007-5143		8. Deposit account numl	ber: 19-0741	
	DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and be copy of the original document. The Commit be required in this matter to the above-identical statements.	issioner is hereby aut	horized to charge any ac	rrect and any attached Iditional recordation fee	copy is a true s which may
William T. Ellis	//	W/ (llw	27 Febru	uary 2004
Name of person signing	7.	Signature		Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3				
03/03/2004 WASFAW1 00000021 10787139 92 FC:8021 40.00 OP				

002.1157553.1

RECORDED: 02/27/2004

PATENT REEL: 015025 FRAME: 0257